PLUG-&-PLAY, INSTANT CONNECTIVITY OF A SENSOR TO THE
CLOUD OVER CELLULAR NETWORKS
OPTIMIZED FOR BATTERY LIFE USING LATEST CELL MODEM
TECHNOLOGY LTE CAT M1 / NB-IOT
MULTI INPUT/OUTPUT TO CONNECT TO A VARIETY OF SENSORS
INCLUDING ANALOG, HART, SDI-12, AND MODBUS
MQTT & SPARKPLUG-B READY TO INTEGRATE WITH HOSTS
OTHER THAN SIGNALFIRE CLOUD

www.signal-fire.com | 140 Locke Drive, Suite B, Marlborough, MA 01752 USA | 978.212.2868
RANGER –                –                –                –                –                –                –                –
HOW TO ORDER
SIM Card
NoSIM	 =	 No SIM Card. No SignalFire Cloud. User provides
LTE CAT M1 SIM Card
VZSIM1	 =	 VERIZON LTE CAT M1 SIM - 1 Year Data Plan,
SignalFire Cloud Connectivity
VZSIM3	 =	 VERIZON LTE CAT M1 SIM - 3 Year Data Plan,
SignalFire Cloud Connectivity
ATTSIM1	 =	 AT&T LTE CAT M1 SIM - 1 Year Data Plan,
SignalFire Cloud Connectivity
ATTSIM3	=	 AT&T LTE CAT M1 SIM - 3 Year Data Plan,
SignalFire Cloud Connectivity
SFCloud1	 =	 No SIM Card. 1 year SignalFire Cloud. User provides
LTE CAT M1 SIM Card
SFCloud3	 =	 No SIM Card. 3 year SignalFire Cloud. User provides
LTE CAT M1 SIM Card
Power Source
4DPak	 =	 “D” Cell Lithium battery pack
HCSolar	 =	 High Capacity Solar System, 9.0AH Capacity
DC	 =	 Internal DC Step Down Adapter 10-30Vdc input
Housing Style
FBOX	 =	 Box style IP68 enclosure
with cable gland inputs
Antenna Type
IntAnt	 =	 Internal LTE & GPS
Ext	 =	 External LTE SMA connector
HW Option
N	 =	Standard I/O package 1AI, 2DI, 1Relay
2AI1DI	 =	Expansion Module adds 2 Analog Input and
1 Digital Input for a total of 3AI and 3DI
Modbus	=	Expansion Module w/ RS485 Modbus
Serial Port. Supports 8 devices
HART	 =	Expansion Module w/ HART protocol
interface. Supports 15 multidrop devices
SDI-12	 =	Expansion Module w/ SDI-12 protocol
interface. Supports 8 multidrop devices
Subscription Type
N	 =	 None
MB32	 =	 32 Modbus
		  values
MB96	 =	 96 Modbus
		  values
Customer Configuration*
N	 =	 None
* Consult factory to discuss if custom
  configuration is neeed.
Report Interval
N	 =	 n/a
STD	=	 60 seconds minimum
Fast	=	 15 seconds minimum
Ultra	=	 5 seconds minimum